
Team Contact Information 2021
Team Email Name Postion Phone
Bedford Golf and Tennis thetownsendfamily@gmail.com Johannah Townsend Representative 914-815-5991
Bedford Golf and Tennis carrc141@gmail.com Clare Carr Swim Coach 914-804-4823
Bedford Hills ncaviola@bedfordny.gov Nicole Caviola Town Supervisor
Bedford Hills skolnickavery@yahoo.com Avery Skolnick Swim Coach
Bedford Village sarahryan237@gmail.com Sarah Ryan Representative 914-714-1448
Bedford Village ncaviola@bedfordny.gov Nicole Caviola Town Supervisor
Bedford Village Jack.gerken@yahoo.com Jack Gerken Swim Coach
Birchwood anadecki@gmail.com Anne Nadecki Representative 914-844-0959
Birchwood ktooley13@elmira.edu Katelyn Tooley Dive Coach 914-330-5155
Birchwood isabelskiesel@gmail.com Isabel Kiesel Swim Coach (914) 462-2148
Briarcliff hjamin@briarcliffmanor.org Henry Jamin Town Supervisor 914-941-6560
Briarcliff kylie.elwood409@gmail.com Kylie Elwood Swim Coach 914-373-0993
Briarcliff yasminhill93@gmail.com Yasmin Hill Dive Coach 9143434540
Chappaqua ohdaneeboy@aol.com Dan Levy Swim Coach 9142555999
Chappaqua haykev@optonline.net Lori A. Shay Representative 9147726435
Cortlandt LesleyP@townofcortlandt.com Lesley Popkin Town Supervisor
Cortlandt niknak7300@aol.com Nicole Segnit Swim Coach 9147881263
Cortlandt nikamy3sons@gmail.com Monika Ryan-Hsu Swim Coach 914-325-4969
Katonah kelleherw@aol.com Erin O'Donnell Representative 9142609693
Katonah Christine.hehman@gmail.com Christine Hehman Representative 516-216-3858
Katonah jkf720@yahoo.com Jessica Frank Swim Coach 914-232-7474
Lakeside krothward@gmail.com Karen Roth Swim Coach 203-788-4845
Lakeside dorilong11@yahoo.com Dori Long Representative 561-676-7562
Lewisboro camelot93@optonline.net Meg Kaplan Swim Coach 914-260-1213
Mount Kisco Country Club mkccpooldirector@gmail.com David Rmairez Swim Coach 917-5835109
Mount Kisco Memorial kthornton@mountkiscony.gov Kyle Thornton Town Supervisor 914-666-5075
Mount Kisco Memorial kristin.mannion15@gmail.com Kristin Mannion Swim Coach 914-514-5015
Mount Pleasant elinsalato@mtpleasantny.com Elizabeth Linsalato Representative 914-742-2380
Mount Pleasant liamnaughton11@gmail.com Liam Naughton Swim Coach
Mount Pleasant mountpleasantpool@gmail.com
Ossining patriotswimteam1@gmail.com
Ossining WGarrison@villageofossining.org William Garrison Swim Coach
Peekskill BEETLEVW9@YAHOO.COM DANA DAPSON Swim Coach 9146465159
Peekskill SARAWARD814@GMAIL.COM SARA WARD Swim Coach (347) 739-8130
Pleasantville jplargey@aol.com Suzanne Largey Representative
Pleasantville dearstyne2373@gmail.com Phil Dearstyne Swim Coach (914) 715-3327
Pleasantville troy.tassier@gmail.com Troy Tassier Representative
Pocantico Hills pocantico@rivertownaquatics.com
Pocantico Hills K17wilson@hotmail.com Keri Gregersen Swim Coach 9142554840
Pocantico Hills jmc609@aol.com Chrissy Conrad Representative 9145843479
Pound Ridge Kayolovig@gmail.com Kay Lovig Representative
Pound Ridge prdolphins@gmail.com Melissa Trail Swim Coach 914-506-7967
Seven Bridges mandybg@optonline.net Amanda Greene Representative 6462808410

mailto:skolnickavery@yahoo.com
mailto:Jack.gerken@yahoo.com
mailto:ktooley13@elmira.edu
mailto:isabelskiesel@gmail.com
mailto:kylie.elwood409@gmail.com
mailto:Christine.hehman@gmail.com
mailto:krothward@gmail.com
mailto:dorilong11@yahoo.com
mailto:kthornton@mountkiscony.gov
mailto:liamnaughton11@gmail.com
mailto:mountpleasantpool@gmail.com
mailto:patriotswimteam1@gmail.com
mailto:WGarrison@villageofossining.org
mailto:dearstyne2373@gmail.com
mailto:pocantico@rivertownaquatics.com


Seven Bridges emmagreene146@gmail.com Emma Greene Swim Coach (914)486-4441
Seven Bridges greenekaylie@gmail.com Kaylie Greene Swim Coach (914) 334-8831
Tarrycrest heidi.bartolacci@gmail.com HEIDI BARTOLACCI Representative 9146292060
Tarrycrest tarrycrestswim@gmail.com
Tarrycrest graciearyan7@aol.com. Grace Ryan Swim Coach
Torview Swim Coach
Torview John.brady@torviewswimclub.com John Brady Representative
Torview reni@torviewswimclub.com Reni McManus Representative 914 774-2320
Waccabuc krisfent@optonline.net Kristine Fenton Representative 9177107640
Waccabuc stone.fenton@gmail.com Stone Fenton Swim Coach 9145225326
Whippoorwill pool@whippoorwillclub.org
Whippoorwill Swim Coach 9149607557
Windmill jodi.levy@grandluxrealty.com Jodi Levy Representative 914-584-5240
Windmill zach15cogan@gmail.com Zach Cogan Swim Coach 9145885144
Willowbrook blacker@optonline.net Kelly Blacker Swim Coach 914-772-6518
Yorktown mmrabasco@gmail.com Michele Rabasco Representative 914-263-3669
Yorktown finns81@aol.com Beth Kear Dive Coach 914-879-1632
Yorktown margit.cooley@gmail.com Margit Cooley Swim Coach 914-539-0683
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